503744845 03/18/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3791490

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
			Name	Execution Date		
ZAMTEC LIMITED					07/29/2014	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА					
Name:	MEMJET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED					
Street Address:	61/62 FITZWILLIAM LANE					
City:	DUBLIN 2					
State/Country:	IRELAN	IRELAND				
PROPERTY NUMBERS	Total: 1			1		
Property Type			Number			
Application Number: 1		1487	7454			
CORRESPONDENCE D	ΔΤΔ					
)842-7899				
			e-mail address first; if that is un nat is unsuccessful, it will be ser			
			342-7800			
•		•	z@cooley.com, zPatDCDocketing@cooley.com			
			PENNSYLVNIA AVENUE, NW, SUITE 700			
Address Line 4:		WAS	HINGTON, D.C. 20004-2400			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			MWP025US-CON4 MJET-801/49			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			KEVIN J. ZIMMER			
SIGNATURE:			/KEVIN J. ZIMMER/			
DATE SIGNED:			03/18/2016			
Total Attachments: 1 source=MJET 801 49US	Name(hano	e#page1 tif			
		nuny				

Number : 335478

Duplicate Certif State ID

Certificate of Incorporation of a Company

I hereby certify, that

MEMJET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

originally called PECK HOLDINGS LIMITED

which name was changed to ZAMTEC LIMITED

on Thursday, the 9th day of May, 2002

which name was changed to

MEMJET TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

on Monday, the 9th day of June, 2014

each name change having been made by Special Resolution and with the Authority of the Registrar of Companies.

was Incorporated under the Companies Acts, 1963 to 1999,

as a Limited Company, on Friday, the 17th day of November, 2000.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this Tuesday, the 29th day of July, 2014.

ala Dalam

Companies Act, 1963, sec. 370(1)

For Registrar of Companies

RECORDED: 03/18/2016

PATENT REEL: 038177 FRAME: 0945